Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/22/2024 09:00 AM | install PO:
08/23/2024 09:00 AM | event/details Shipping Address:
08/24/2024 09:00 AM | strike

Description
CEREMONY

Custom Gazebo Draping

Custom Cermeony Aisle Column Fabric

RECEPTION

Hanging Ball Lamp Set - 12"
Hanging Ball Lamp Set - 20"

Hanging Ball - 12"

needs hanging mechanics

Hanging Ball Chandelier - 12"

Hanging Ball Focal Point - 12"
needs hanging mechanics

AFTER PARTY

Floor Lamps

Custom Entrance Double Sided Pullback - 10'Wx18'H
Custom Center Chandelier with Drape - 10'

Custom Chandlier Ring with Drape - 6'6"

Custom Ceiling Drape

Disco Ball - 16"
Stage Backdrop Drape - 24'W

Panels - Berlin - Hard Panel W/ Sequins & Black
Background

add brackets to wall

4'W x 8'H

Photo Op Drape - 10'W
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Qtty

10

18

10

IN-0007394

Aliana Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$3,150.00 T $3,150.00
$1,575.00 T $9,450.00
Total CEREMONY $12,600.00
$157.50 T $1,417.50
$210.00 T $1,260.00
$315.00 T $3,150.00
$315.00 T $5,670.00
$315.00 T $3,150.00
$1,837.50 T $7,350.00
$1,260.00 T $1,260.00
$8,673.00 T $8,673.00
$5,512.50 T $33,075.00
$5,250.00 T $5,250.00
Total RECEPTION $70,255.50
$105.00 T $630.00
$367.50 T $367.50
$630.00 T $5,040.00
$157.50 T $157.50
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Description

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24"
24'D

Services
manager onsite 2 days
presentation
installers for install
installers for install & details
installers for strike

trucking & gas

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Please Note Service Charges are subject to change upon final
confirmation.
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Qtty Price

1 $§131.25

Total AFTER PARTY

1 $1,700.00
1 $1,000.00
4 $600.00
4 $600.00
4 $600.00
2 $550.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$131.25

$6,326.25

$1,700.00
$1,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,400.00
$2,400.00

$1,100.00

$89,181.75
$11,000.00
$5,350.91
$2,675.45
$0.00
($0.00)
$108,208.11
($0.00)
$108,208.11
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